
CLASAMENT OPEN

Nr. crt Nume prenume Grupa 
clasa

Nr. con 
curs Antrenament Pe 

nalizari
Timp total 

antr. Timp mansa 1 Pe 
nalizari

Timp total 
mansa 1 Timp mansa 2 Pe 

nalizari
Timp total 
mansa 2 Timp final Loc Pun cte

1 Mateescu Filip M 1b 0 34 40 0 0:34:40 0 33 90 0 0.023958 0 33 70 1 0.024421 0.023958 1 20
2 Mateescu Filip A5 1 0 34 59 0 0:34:59 0 33 92 0 0.023981 0 35 1 0 0:35:01 0.023981 2 17
3 Mateescu Mihai A5 10 0 34 93 0 0.024688 0 34 50 0 0:34:50 8 88 888 0 0.395463 0:34:50 3 15
4 Pavelescu Matei -Alexandru M 101b 0 32 0 #VALUE! 0 35 23 0 0:35:23 0 34 56 0 0:34:56 0:34:56 4 13
5 Pavelescu Matei -Alexandru A4 101 0 2 0 #VALUE! 0 35 36 0 0:35:36 0 34 58 0 0:34:58 0:34:58 5 12
6 Mateescu Mihai M 10b 0 34 82 0 0.02456 0 34 58 0 0:34:58 0 35 17 0 0:35:17 0:34:58 6 11
7 Ștefan Cezar 17 M 61b 0 34 76 0 0.024491 0 34 94 0 0.024699 0 34 70 0 0.024421 0.024421 7 10
8 Dicu Adrian A5 41 0 35 34 0 0:35:34 0 35 69 0 0.025104 0 35 24 0 0:35:24 0:35:24 8 9
9 Dicu Adrian M 41b 0 36 22 0 0:36:22 0 35 28 0 0:35:28 0 36 1 0 0:36:01 0:35:28 9 8
10 Lăsâi Radu 15 J1 45 0 36 27 3 0:39:27 0 36 2 0 0:36:02 0 35 34 0 0:35:34 0:35:34 10 7
11 Turcu Nicholas Ștefan 16 J1 8 0 35 99 0 0.025451 0 35 87 0 0.025313 0 35 36 0 0:35:36 0:35:36 11 6
12 Ștefan Cezar 17 J2 61 0 35 72 0 0.025139 0 35 91 0 0.025359 0 35 36 0 0:35:36 0:35:36 12 5
13 Lăsâi Radu 15 M 45b 0 36 25 0 0:36:25 0 35 70 1 0.02581 0 35 36 0 0:35:36 0:35:36 13 4
14 Oancea George Traian A2 6 0 36 54 0 0:36:54 0 36 42 0 0:36:42 0 35 74 0 0.025162 0.025162 14 3
15 Oancea George Traian M 6b 0 36 78 0 0.025903 0 35 98 0 0.02544 0 35 79 0 0.02522 0.02522 15 2
16 Ivănică Bogdan 15 J1 58 0 36 50 0 0:36:50 0 36 23 0 0:36:23 0 42 76 63 0.073796 0:36:23 16 1
17 Turcu Nicholas Ștefan 16 M 8b 0 35 64 0 0.025046 0 36 37 0 0:36:37 0 40 63 0 0.028507 0:36:37 17 0
18 Panduru Bogdan A3 806 0 36 49 0 0:36:49 0 36 47 0 0:36:47 0 36 31 3 0:39:31 0:36:47 18 0
19 Simion Daniel A2 48 0 36 45 0 0:36:45 0 36 54 0 0:36:54 0 35 73 1 0.025845 0:36:54 19 0
20 Ivănică Bogdan 15 M 58b 0 36 16 0 0:36:16 0 37 0 0 0:37:00 0 36 58 0 0:36:58 0:36:58 20 0
21 Poiana Radu Nicusor 16 M 46b 0 37 49 0 0:37:49 0 37 56 0 0:37:56 0 36 61 0 0.025706 0.025706 21 0
22 Iordache Alexandru A4 667 0 36 48 0 0:36:48 0 36 36 3 0:39:36 0 36 66 0 0.025764 0.025764 22 0
23 Bracaci George 15 M 125b 0 37 52 60 1:37:52 0 37 34 0 0:37:34 0 36 78 0 0.025903 0.025903 23 0
24 Lăsâi Adrian A3 9 0 36 88 0 0.026019 0 37 21 3 0:40:21 0 36 79 0 0.025914 0.025914 24 0
25 Dragan Alexandru Gabriel A4 22 0 36 95 0 0.0261 0 37 18 0 0:37:18 0 36 80 0 0.025926 0.025926 25 0
26 Alexandru Șerban J2 21 0 37 1 0 0:37:01 0 37 10 0 0:37:10 0 36 93 0 0.026076 0.026076 26 0
27 Antoniu Vladimir D2 D87 0 37 93 0 0.026771 0 38 30 0 0:38:30 0 37 2 0 0:37:02 0:37:02 27 0
28 Simion Daniel M 48b 0 36 42 3 0:39:42 0 37 2 0 0:37:02 0 45 69 60 0.073715 0:37:02 28 0
29 Antoniu Vladimir Sprint D87b 0 37 48 0 0:37:48 0 37 76 0 0.026574 0 37 3 0 0:37:03 0:37:03 29 0
30 Dumitrache Cătălin Florin M 19b 0 37 23 0 0:37:23 0 37 47 0 0:37:47 0 36 8 1 0:37:08 0:37:08 30 0
31 Gealep Marian Ovidiu D1 D86 0 37 35 0 0:37:35 0 37 45 1 0:38:45 0 37 11 0 0:37:11 0:37:11 31 0
32 Călin Laurențiu Sprint D94b 0 39 93 0 0.02816 0 37 24 0 0:37:24 0 37 15 0 0:37:15 0:37:15 32 0
33 Gealep Marian Ovidiu Sprint D86b 0 37 66 0 0.026458 0 38 53 0 0:38:53 0 37 19 0 0:37:19 0:37:19 33 0
34 Călin Laurențiu D1 D94 0 37 17 0 0:37:17 0 37 27 0 0:37:27 0 37 34 3 0:40:34 0:37:27 34 0
35 Raileanu Alexandru Teodor M 55b 0 37 4 0 0:37:04 0 38 8 0 0:38:08 0 37 28 0 0:37:28 0:37:28 35 0
36 Panduru Bogdan M 806b 0 36 17 0 0:36:17 0 46 43 129 2:55:43 0 36 34 1 0:37:34 0:37:34 36 0
37 Bracaci George 15 J2 125 0 37 69 60 0.06816 0 37 40 0 0:37:40 0 36 80 3 0.028009 0:37:40 37 0
38 Sichirliev Radu A2 74 0 37 89 0 0.026725 0 38 22 0 0:38:22 0 37 44 0 0:37:44 0:37:44 38 0
39 Alexandru Șerban M 21b 0 37 61 0 0.0264 0 37 44 0 0:37:44 0 37 54 0 0:37:54 0:37:44 39 0
40 Zamfirescu Cornel A2 15 8 88 888 0 0.395463 0 37 71 0 0.026516 0 37 45 0 0:37:45 0:37:45 40 0
41 Dumitrache Cătălin Florin A5 19 0 36 83 0 0.025961 0 37 49 6 0:43:49 0 37 46 0 0:37:46 0:37:46 41 0
42 Bolocan Andreea-Raluca M 11b 0 37 83 0 0.026655 0 38 1 1 0:39:01 0 37 50 0 0:37:50 0:37:50 42 0
43 David Dafinel Florin D2 D34 0 40 14 0 0:40:14 0 39 32 3 0:42:32 0 37 59 0 0:37:59 0:37:59 43 0
44 Sighireanu Ștefan Sprint D111b 0 37 81 0 0.026632 0 37 67 0 0.02647 0 37 61 0 0.0264 0.0264 44 0
45 Dragan Alexandru Gabriel M 22b 0 38 36 0 0:38:36 0 37 65 0 0.026447 0 36 91 1 0.026748 0.026447 45 0
46 Godeanu Andrei Anton D2 D23 0 38 7 0 0:38:07 0 38 25 3 0:41:25 0 37 70 0 0.026505 0.026505 46 0
47 Bolocan Andreea-Raluca A4 11 0 38 24 0 0:38:24 0 37 73 0 0.026539 0 37 93 0 0.026771 0.026539 47 0
48 Oancea Georgel Ghiorghe A1 53 0 38 81 0 0.027326 0 39 10 9 0:48:10 0 37 75 0 0.026563 0.026563 48 0
49 Onu Alin A4 72 0 37 48 0 0:37:48 0 38 82 0 0.027338 0 37 75 0 0.026563 0.026563 49 0
50 Sighireanu Ștefan D2 D111 0 37 2 0 0:37:02 0 38 12 0 0:38:12 0 37 77 0 0.026586 0.026586 50 0
51 Varia Ionuț Virgil Sprint D96b 0 38 27 0 0:38:27 0 38 0 3 0:41:00 0 37 80 0 0.02662 0.02662 51 0
52 Godeanu Andrei Anton Sprint D23b 0 38 7 0 0:38:07 0 38 58 0 0:38:58 0 37 82 0 0.026644 0.026644 52 0
53 Iordache Ana-Maria M 16b 0 38 11 0 0:38:11 0 38 8 0 0:38:08 0 37 88 0 0.026713 0.026713 53 0
54 Ana Ciprian A1 80 0 37 79 0 0.026609 0 38 42 3 0:41:42 0 37 97 0 0.026817 0.026817 54 0
55 Iordache Ana-Maria A3 16 0 38 26 0 0:38:26 0 37 97 0 0.026817 0 37 65 3 0.02853 0.026817 55 0
56 Raileanu Alexandru Teodor A1 55 0 37 43 0 0:37:43 0 38 0 0 0:38:00 0 38 12 0 0:38:12 0:38:00 56 0
57 Ivan Bogdan Sprint D49b 0 39 90 0 0.028125 0 39 21 0 0:39:21 0 38 0 0 0:38:00 0:38:00 57 0
58 David Alexandra 15 J1 28 8 88 888 0 0.395463 0 42 56 3 0:45:56 0 38 3 0 0:38:03 0:38:03 58 0



59 Oancea Georgel Ghiorghe M 53b 0 37 60 0 0.026389 0 38 7 0 0:38:07 0 38 5 3 0:41:05 0:38:07 59 0
60 Poiana Radu Nicusor 16 J1 46 0 38 26 3 0:41:26 0 38 25 0 0:38:25 0 37 17 1 0:38:17 0:38:17 60 0
61 David Dafinel Florin Sprint D34b 8 88 888 0 0.395463 0 41 64 60 0.07088 0 38 17 0 0:38:17 0:38:17 61 0
62 Vlad Victor M 78b 0 39 69 0 0.027882 0 39 13 0 0:39:13 0 38 18 0 0:38:18 0:38:18 62 0
63 Onu Alin M 72b 0 38 9 0 0:38:09 0 38 19 0 0:38:19 0 38 77 0 0.02728 0:38:19 63 0
64 Varia Ionuț Virgil D2 D96 0 38 27 3 0:41:27 0 38 31 0 0:38:31 0 38 24 0 0:38:24 0:38:24 64 0
65 David Alexandra 15 M 28b 8 88 888 0 0.395463 0 38 77 1 0.027975 0 38 34 0 0:38:34 0:38:34 65 0
66 Ivan Bogdan D3 D49 0 39 3 0 0:39:03 0 40 16 0 0:40:16 0 38 38 0 0:38:38 0:38:38 66 0
67 Neagu Daniel Lucian M 69b 0 38 46 0 0:38:46 0 38 61 0 0.027095 8 88 888 0 0.395463 0.027095 67 0
68 Stoica Claudiu Aurelian D1 D44 0 40 86 0 0.028773 0 40 27 0 0:40:27 0 38 70 0 0.027199 0.027199 68 0
69 Bengescu Laurențiu Sprint D52b 0 38 64 0 0.02713 0 39 37 0 0:39:37 0 38 80 0 0.027315 0.027315 69 0
70 Diaconu Andrei Sprint D18b 0 39 47 0 0:39:47 0 40 30 0 0:40:30 0 38 97 0 0.027512 0.027512 70 0
71 Stanciu Alexia Georgiana Sprint D51b 0 39 38 0 0:39:38 0 39 32 0 0:39:32 0 39 12 0 0:39:12 0:39:12 71 0
72 Vasile Vlad Alexandru D2 D11 0 38 47 0 0:38:47 0 39 14 0 0:39:14 0 39 66 0 0.027847 0:39:14 72 0
73 Mirea Mihai D2 D89 0 40 11 0 0:40:11 0 40 52 0 0:40:52 0 39 17 0 0:39:17 0:39:17 73 0
74 Stanciu Alexia Georgiana D1 D51 0 40 66 0 0.028542 0 40 2 0 0:40:02 0 39 26 0 0:39:26 0:39:26 74 0
75 Bengescu Laurențiu D3 D52 0 39 86 0 0.028079 0 39 31 0 0:39:31 0 39 76 0 0.027963 0:39:31 75 0
76 Neagu Daniel Lucian A3 69 0 39 15 0 0:39:15 0 38 40 3 0:41:40 0 39 32 0 0:39:32 0:39:32 76 0
77 Vlad Victor J2 78 0 39 20 0 0:39:20 0 39 76 0 0.027963 0 39 45 0 0:39:45 0:39:45 77 0
78 Diaconu Andrei D2 D18 0 40 23 0 0:40:23 0 40 74 0 0.028634 0 39 46 0 0:39:46 0:39:46 78 0
79 Incontreo Karina 17 J2 25 0 41 65 0 0.029225 0 40 96 0 0.028889 0 39 52 0 0:39:52 0:39:52 79 0
80 Mirea Mihai Sprint D89b 0 40 80 0 0.028704 0 40 26 0 0:40:26 0 39 69 0 0.027882 0.027882 80 0
81 Thiery Robert D3 D26 0 40 25 0 0:40:25 0 39 82 0 0.028032 0 39 13 60 1:39:13 0.028032 81 0
82 Ivănică Ioana 17 M 7b 0 40 35 3 0:43:35 0 46 36 0 0:46:36 0 40 11 0 0:40:11 0:40:11 82 0
83 Drăgușin Patrick 15 J1 63 0 41 96 0 0.029583 0 41 93 0 0.029549 0 40 15 0 0:40:15 0:40:15 83 0
84 Petroșanu Cătălin A2 33 8 88 888 0 0.395463 0 40 27 0 0:40:27 0 40 49 120 2:40:49 0:40:27 84 0
85 Radu Francisca M 81b 0 41 46 0 0:41:46 0 41 66 0 0.029236 0 40 35 0 0:40:35 0:40:35 85 0
86 Radu Francisca A3 81 0 41 3 0 0:41:03 0 41 30 0 0:41:30 0 40 38 0 0:40:38 0:40:38 86 0
87 Petroșanu Cătălin M 33b 0 40 98 0 0.028912 0 40 57 0 0:40:57 8 88 888 0 0.395463 0:40:57 87 0
88 Incontreo Karina 17 M 25b 0 41 34 0 0:41:34 0 40 62 0 0.028495 0 40 38 3 0:43:38 0.028495 88 0
89 Dragan Alexandru Gabriel A5 222 0 38 23 0 0:38:23 0 44 13 0 0:44:13 0 37 69 3 0.028576 0.028576 89 0
90 Drăgușin Patrick 15 M 63b 0 41 44 0 0:41:44 0 43 3 3 0:46:03 0 41 5 0 0:41:05 0:41:05 90 0
91 Turtsev Aleksandr D1 D98 0 41 83 0 0.029433 0 41 14 0 0:41:14 0 41 14 0 0:41:14 0:41:14 91 0
92 Tihuniuc Ștefan Daniel D1 D13 0 43 54 0 0:43:54 0 42 45 60 1:42:45 0 41 21 0 0:41:21 0:41:21 92 0
93 Ivănică Ioana 17 J2 7 0 41 27 0 0:41:27 0 41 33 0 0:41:33 0 41 18 3 0:44:18 0:41:33 93 0
94 Vasilescu David 14 M 29b 0 45 36 0 0:45:36 0 44 64 0 0.031296 0 42 73 0 0.030012 0.030012 94 0
95 Vasilescu David 14 J1 29 0 47 83 0 0.0336 0 44 21 0 0:44:21 0 42 87 0 0.030174 0.030174 95 0
96 Iordachescu Claudiu A2 26 0 44 29 60 1:44:29 0 43 73 0 0.030706 0 43 91 0 0.030914 0.030706 96 0
97 Farcași Cristian D2 D4 0 39 23 60 1:39:23 0 39 60 60 0.069444 0 38 72 60 0.068889 0.068889 97 0
98 Farcași Cristian Sprint D4b 0 39 5 60 1:39:05 0 38 93 60 0.069132 0 39 16 60 1:39:16 0.069132 98 0

OPEN DEBUTANTI

Nr. crt Nume prenume
Grupa 
clasa

Nr. con 
curs Antrenament

Pe 
nalizari

Timp total 
antr. Timp mansa 1

Pe 
nalizari

Timp total 
mansa 1 Timp mansa 2

Pe 
nalizari

Timp total 
mansa 2 Timp final Loc Pun cte

1 Antoniu Vladimir D2 D87 0 37 93 0 0.026771 0 38 30 0 0:38:30 0 37 2 0 0:37:02 0:37:02 1 20
2 Antoniu Vladimir Sprint D87b 0 37 48 0 0:37:48 0 37 76 0 0.026574 0 37 3 0 0:37:03 0:37:03 2 17
3 Gealep Marian Ovidiu D1 D86 0 37 35 0 0:37:35 0 37 45 1 0:38:45 0 37 11 0 0:37:11 0:37:11 3 15
4 Călin Laurențiu Sprint D94b 0 39 93 0 0.02816 0 37 24 0 0:37:24 0 37 15 0 0:37:15 0:37:15 4 13
5 Călin Laurențiu D1 D94 0 37 17 0 0:37:17 0 37 27 0 0:37:27 0 37 34 3 0:40:34 0:37:27 5 12
6 David Dafinel Florin D2 D34 0 40 14 0 0:40:14 0 39 32 3 0:42:32 0 37 59 0 0:37:59 0:37:59 6 11
7 Sighireanu Ștefan Sprint D111b 0 37 81 0 0.026632 0 37 67 0 0.02647 0 37 61 0 0.0264 0.0264 7 10
8 Godeanu Andrei Anton D2 D23 0 38 7 0 0:38:07 0 38 25 3 0:41:25 0 37 70 0 0.026505 0.026505 8 9
9 Sighireanu Ștefan D2 D111 0 37 2 0 0:37:02 0 38 12 0 0:38:12 0 37 77 0 0.026586 0.026586 9 8
10 Varia Ionuț Virgil Sprint D96b 0 38 27 0 0:38:27 0 38 0 3 0:41:00 0 37 80 0 0.02662 0.02662 10 7
11 Godeanu Andrei Anton Sprint D23b 0 38 7 0 0:38:07 0 38 58 0 0:38:58 0 37 82 0 0.026644 0.026644 11 6
12 Ivan Bogdan Sprint D49b 0 39 90 0 0.028125 0 39 21 0 0:39:21 0 38 0 0 0:38:00 0:38:00 12 5
13 David Dafinel Florin Sprint D34b 8 88 888 0 0.395463 0 41 64 60 0.07088 0 38 17 0 0:38:17 0:38:17 13 4
14 Varia Ionuț Virgil D2 D96 0 38 27 3 0:41:27 0 38 31 0 0:38:31 0 38 24 60 1:38:24 0:38:31 14 3
15 Ivan Bogdan D3 D49 0 39 3 0 0:39:03 0 40 16 0 0:40:16 0 38 38 0 0:38:38 0:38:38 15 2
16 Gealep Marian Ovidiu Sprint D86b 0 37 66 0 0.026458 0 38 53 0 0:38:53 0 39 22 0 0:39:22 0:38:53 16 1
17 Stoica Claudiu Aurelian D1 D44 0 40 86 0 0.028773 0 40 27 0 0:40:27 0 38 70 0 0.027199 0.027199 17 0
18 Bengescu Laurențiu Sprint D52b 0 38 64 0 0.02713 0 39 37 0 0:39:37 0 38 80 0 0.027315 0.027315 18 0
19 Diaconu Andrei Sprint D18b 0 39 47 0 0:39:47 0 40 30 0 0:40:30 0 38 97 0 0.027512 0.027512 19 0



20 Stanciu Alexia Georgiana Sprint D51b 0 39 38 0 0:39:38 0 39 32 0 0:39:32 0 39 12 0 0:39:12 0:39:12 20 0
21 Thiery Robert D3 D26 0 40 25 0 0:40:25 0 39 82 0 0.028032 0 39 13 0 0:39:13 0:39:13 21 0
22 Vasile Vlad Alexandru D2 D11 0 38 47 0 0:38:47 0 39 14 0 0:39:14 0 39 66 0 0.027847 0:39:14 22 0
23 Mirea Mihai D2 D89 0 40 11 0 0:40:11 0 40 52 0 0:40:52 0 39 17 0 0:39:17 0:39:17 23 0
24 Stanciu Alexia Georgiana D1 D51 0 40 66 0 0.028542 0 40 2 0 0:40:02 0 39 26 0 0:39:26 0:39:26 24 0
25 Bengescu Laurențiu D3 D52 0 39 86 0 0.028079 0 39 31 0 0:39:31 0 39 76 0 0.027963 0:39:31 25 0
26 Diaconu Andrei D2 D18 0 40 23 0 0:40:23 0 40 74 0 0.028634 0 39 46 0 0:39:46 0:39:46 26 0
27 Mirea Mihai Sprint D89b 0 40 80 0 0.028704 0 40 26 0 0:40:26 0 39 69 60 0.069549 0:40:26 27 0
28 Turtsev Aleksandr D1 D98 0 41 83 0 0.029433 0 41 14 0 0:41:14 0 41 14 0 0:41:14 0:41:14 28 0
29 Tihuniuc Ștefan Daniel D1 D13 0 43 54 0 0:43:54 0 42 45 60 1:42:45 0 41 21 0 0:41:21 0:41:21 29 0
30 Farcași Cristian D2 D4 0 39 23 60 1:39:23 0 39 60 60 0.069444 0 38 72 60 0.068889 0.068889 30 0
31 Farcași Cristian Sprint D4b 0 39 5 60 1:39:05 0 38 93 60 0.069132 0 39 16 60 1:39:16 0.069132 31 0

D1

Nr. crt Nume prenume Grupa 
clasa

Nr. con 
curs Antrenament Pe 

nalizari
Timp total 

antr. Timp mansa 1 Pe 
nalizari

Timp total 
mansa 1 Timp mansa 2 Pe 

nalizari
Timp total 
mansa 2 Timp final Loc Pun cte

1 Gealep Marian Ovidiu D1 D86 0 37 35 0 0:37:35 0 37 45 1 0:38:45 0 37 11 0 0:37:11 0:37:11 1 20
2 Călin Laurențiu D1 D94 0 37 17 0 0:37:17 0 37 27 0 0:37:27 0 37 34 3 0:40:34 0:37:27 2 17
3 Stoica Claudiu Aurelian D1 D44 0 40 86 0 0.028773 0 40 27 0 0:40:27 0 38 70 0 0.027199 0.027199 3 15
4 Stanciu Alexia Georgiana D1 D51 0 40 66 0 0.028542 0 40 2 0 0:40:02 0 39 26 0 0:39:26 0:39:26 4 13
5 Turtsev Aleksandr D1 D98 0 41 83 0 0.029433 0 41 14 0 0:41:14 0 41 14 0 0:41:14 0:41:14 5 12
6 Tihuniuc Ștefan Daniel D1 D13 0 43 54 0 0:43:54 0 42 45 60 1:42:45 0 41 21 0 0:41:21 0:41:21 6 11

D2

Nr. crt Nume prenume Grupa 
clasa

Nr. con 
curs Antrenament Pe 

nalizari
Timp total 

antr. Timp mansa 1 Pe 
nalizari

Timp total 
mansa 1 Timp mansa 2 Pe 

nalizari
Timp total 
mansa 2 Timp final Loc Pun cte

1 Antoniu Vladimir D2 D87 0 37 93 0 0.026771 0 38 30 0 0:38:30 0 37 2 0 0:37:02 0:37:02 1 20
2 David Dafinel Florin D2 D34 0 40 14 0 0:40:14 0 39 32 3 0:42:32 0 37 59 0 0:37:59 0:37:59 2 17
3 Godeanu Andrei Anton D2 D23 0 38 7 0 0:38:07 0 38 25 3 0:41:25 0 37 70 0 0.026505 0.026505 3 15
4 Sighireanu Ștefan D2 D111 0 37 2 0 0:37:02 0 38 12 0 0:38:12 0 37 77 0 0.026586 0.026586 4 13
5 Varia Ionuț Virgil D2 D96 0 38 27 3 0:41:27 0 38 31 0 0:38:31 0 38 24 0 0:38:24 0:38:24 5 12
6 Vasile Vlad Alexandru D2 D11 0 38 47 0 0:38:47 0 39 14 0 0:39:14 0 39 66 0 0.027847 0:39:14 6 11
7 Mirea Mihai D2 D89 0 40 11 0 0:40:11 0 40 52 0 0:40:52 0 39 17 0 0:39:17 0:39:17 7 10
8 Diaconu Andrei D2 D18 0 40 23 0 0:40:23 0 40 74 0 0.028634 0 39 46 0 0:39:46 0:39:46 8 9
9 Farcași Cristian D2 D4 0 39 23 60 1:39:23 0 39 60 60 0.069444 0 38 72 60 0.068889 0.068889 9 8

D3

Nr. crt Nume prenume Grupa 
clasa

Nr. con 
curs Antrenament Pe 

nalizari
Timp total 

antr. Timp mansa 1 Pe 
nalizari

Timp total 
mansa 1 Timp mansa 2 Pe 

nalizari
Timp total 
mansa 2 Timp final Loc Pun cte

1 Ivan Bogdan D3 D49 0 39 3 0 0:39:03 0 40 16 0 0:40:16 0 38 38 0 0:38:38 0:38:38 1 15
2 Bengescu Laurențiu D3 D52 0 39 86 0 0.028079 0 39 31 0 0:39:31 0 39 76 0 0.027963 0:39:31 2 13
3 Thiery Robert D3 D26 0 40 25 0 0:40:25 0 39 82 0 0.028032 0 39 13 60 1:39:13 0.028032 3 12

A1

Nr. crt Nume prenume Grupa 
clasa

Nr. con 
curs Antrenament Pe 

nalizari
Timp total 

antr. Timp mansa 1 Pe 
nalizari

Timp total 
mansa 1 Timp mansa 2 Pe 

nalizari
Timp total 
mansa 2 Timp final Loc Pun cte

1 Oancea Georgel Ghiorghe A1 53 0 38 81 0 0.027326 0 39 10 9 0:48:10 0 37 75 0 0.026563 0.026563 1 15
2 Ana Ciprian A1 80 0 37 79 0 0.026609 0 38 42 3 0:41:42 0 37 97 0 0.026817 0.026817 2 13
3 Raileanu Alexandru Teodor A1 55 0 37 43 0 0:37:43 0 38 0 0 0:38:00 0 38 12 0 0:38:12 0:38:00 3 12

A2

Nr. crt Nume prenume Grupa 
clasa

Nr. con 
curs Antrenament Pe 

nalizari
Timp total 

antr. Timp mansa 1 Pe 
nalizari

Timp total 
mansa 1 Timp mansa 2 Pe 

nalizari
Timp total 
mansa 2 Timp final Loc Pun cte

1 Oancea George Traian A2 6 0 36 54 0 0:36:54 0 36 42 0 0:36:42 0 35 74 0 0.025162 0.025162 1 20
2 Simion Daniel A2 48 0 36 45 0 0:36:45 0 36 54 0 0:36:54 0 35 73 1 0.025845 0:36:54 2 17
3 Sichirliev Radu A2 74 0 37 89 0 0.026725 0 38 22 0 0:38:22 0 37 44 0 0:37:44 0:37:44 3 15
4 Petroșanu Cătălin A2 33 8 88 888 0 0.395463 0 40 27 0 0:40:27 0 40 49 120 2:40:49 0:40:27 4 13
5 Iordachescu Claudiu A2 26 0 44 29 60 1:44:29 0 43 73 0 0.030706 0 43 91 0 0.030914 0.030706 5 12
8 Zamfirescu Cornel A2 15 8 88 888 0 0.395463 0 37 71 0 0.026516 0 37 45 0 0:37:45 0:37:45

A3

Nr. crt Nume prenume Grupa 
clasa

Nr. con 
curs Antrenament Pe 

nalizari
Timp total 

antr. Timp mansa 1 Pe 
nalizari

Timp total 
mansa 1 Timp mansa 2 Pe 

nalizari
Timp total 
mansa 2 Timp final Loc Pun cte

1 Panduru Bogdan A3 806 0 36 49 0 0:36:49 0 36 47 0 0:36:47 0 36 31 3 0:39:31 0:36:47 1 20
2 Lăsâi Adrian A3 9 0 36 88 0 0.026019 0 37 21 3 0:40:21 0 36 79 0 0.025914 0.025914 2 17
3 Iordache Ana-Maria A3 16 0 38 26 0 0:38:26 0 37 97 0 0.026817 0 37 65 3 0.02853 0.026817 3 15



4 Neagu Daniel Lucian A3 69 0 39 15 0 0:39:15 0 38 40 3 0:41:40 0 39 32 0 0:39:32 0:39:32 4 13
5 Radu Francisca A3 81 0 41 3 0 0:41:03 0 41 30 0 0:41:30 0 40 38 0 0:40:38 0:40:38 5 12

A4

Nr. crt Nume prenume Grupa 
clasa

Nr. con 
curs Antrenament Pe 

nalizari
Timp total 

antr. Timp mansa 1 Pe 
nalizari

Timp total 
mansa 1 Timp mansa 2 Pe 

nalizari
Timp total 
mansa 2 Timp final Loc Pun cte

1 Pavelescu Matei -Alexandru A4 101 0 35 2 0 0:35:02 0 35 36 0 0:35:36 0 34 58 0 0:34:58 0:34:58 1 20
2 Iordache Alexandru A4 667 0 36 48 0 0:36:48 0 36 36 3 0:39:36 0 36 66 0 0.025764 0.025764 2 17
3 Dragan Alexandru Gabriel A4 22 0 36 95 0 0.0261 0 37 18 0 0:37:18 0 36 80 0 0.025926 0.025926 3 15
4 Bolocan Andreea-Raluca A4 11 0 38 24 0 0:38:24 0 37 73 0 0.026539 0 37 93 0 0.026771 0.026539 4 13
5 Onu Alin A4 72 0 37 48 0 0:37:48 0 38 82 0 0.027338 0 37 75 0 0.026563 0.026563 5 12

A5

Nr. crt Nume prenume Grupa 
clasa

Nr. con 
curs Antrenament Pe 

nalizari
Timp total 

antr. Timp mansa 1 Pe 
nalizari

Timp total 
mansa 1

Pe 
nalizari

Timp total 
mansa 2 Timp final Loc Pun cte

1 Mateescu Filip A5 1 0 34 59 0 0:34:59 0 33 92 0 0.023981 0 35 1 0 0:35:01 0.023981 1 20
2 Mateescu Mihai A5 10 0 34 93 0 0.024688 0 34 50 0 0:34:50 8 88 888 0 0.395463 0:34:50 2 17
3 Dicu Adrian A5 41 0 35 34 0 0:35:34 0 35 69 0 0.025104 0 35 24 0 0:35:24 0:35:24 3 15
4 Dumitrache Cătălin Florin A5 19 0 36 83 0 0.025961 0 37 49 6 0:43:49 0 37 46 0 0:37:46 0:37:46 4 13
5 Dragan Alexandru Gabriel A5 222 0 38 23 0 0:38:23 0 44 13 0 0:44:13 0 37 69 3 0.028576 0.028576 5 12

J1

Nr. crt Nume prenume Grupa 
clasa

Nr. con 
curs Antrenament Pe 

nalizari
Timp total 

antr. Timp mansa 1 Pe 
nalizari

Timp total 
mansa 1 Timp mansa 2 Pe 

nalizari
Timp total 
mansa 2 Timp final Loc Pun cte

1 Lăsâi Radu 15 J1 45 0 36 27 3 0:39:27 0 36 2 0 0:36:02 0 35 34 0 0:35:34 0:35:34 1 20
2 Turcu Nicholas Ștefan 16 J1 8 0 35 99 0 0.025451 0 35 87 0 0.025313 0 35 36 0 0:35:36 0:35:36 2 17
3 Ivănică Bogdan 15 J1 58 0 36 50 0 0:36:50 0 36 23 0 0:36:23 0 42 76 63 0.073796 0:36:23 3 15
4 David Alexandra 15 J1 28 8 88 888 0 0.395463 0 42 56 3 0:45:56 0 38 3 0 0:38:03 0:38:03 4 13
5 Poiana Radu Nicusor 16 J1 46 0 38 26 3 0:41:26 0 38 25 0 0:38:25 0 37 17 1 0:38:17 0:38:17 5 12
6 Drăgușin Patrick 15 J1 63 0 41 96 0 0.029583 0 41 93 0 0.029549 0 40 15 0 0:40:15 0:40:15 6 11
7 Vasilescu David 14 J1 29 0 47 83 0 0.0336 0 44 21 0 0:44:21 0 42 87 0 0.030174 0.030174 7 10

J2

Nr. crt Nume prenume Grupa 
clasa

Nr. con 
curs Antrenament Pe 

nalizari
Timp total 

antr. Timp mansa 1 Pe 
nalizari

Timp total 
mansa 1 Timp mansa 2 Pe 

nalizari
Timp total 
mansa 2 Timp final Loc Pun cte

1 Ștefan Cezar 17 J2 61 0 35 72 0 0.025139 0 35 91 0 0.025359 0 35 36 0 0:35:36 0:35:36 1 20
2 Alexandru Șerban J2 21 0 37 1 0 0:37:01 0 37 10 0 0:37:10 0 36 93 0 0.026076 0.026076 2 17
3 Bracaci George 15 J2 125 0 37 69 60 0.06816 0 37 40 0 0:37:40 0 36 80 3 0.028009 0:37:40 3 15
4 Vlad Victor J2 78 0 39 20 0 0:39:20 0 39 76 0 0.027963 0 39 45 0 0:39:45 0:39:45 4 13
5 Incontreo Karina 17 J2 25 0 41 65 0 0.029225 0 40 96 0 0.028889 0 39 52 0 0:39:52 0:39:52 5 12
6 Ivănică Ioana 17 J2 7 0 41 27 0 0:41:27 0 41 33 0 0:41:33 0 41 18 3 0:44:18 0:41:33 6 11

Sprint

Nr. crt Nume prenume Grupa 
clasa

Nr. con 
curs Antrenament Pe 

nalizari
Timp total 

antr. Timp mansa 1 Pe 
nalizari

Timp total 
mansa 1 Timp mansa 2 Pe 

nalizari
Timp total 
mansa 2 Timp final Loc Pun cte

1 Antoniu Vladimir Sprint D87b 0 37 48 0 0:37:48 0 37 76 0 0.026574 0 37 3 0 0:37:03 0:37:03 1 20
2 Călin Laurențiu Sprint D94b 0 39 93 0 0.02816 0 37 24 0 0:37:24 0 37 15 0 0:37:15 0:37:15 2 17
3 Gealep Marian Ovidiu Sprint D86b 0 37 66 0 0.026458 0 38 53 0 0:38:53 0 37 19 0 0:37:19 0:37:19 3 15
4 Sighireanu Ștefan Sprint D111b 0 37 81 0 0.026632 0 37 67 0 0.02647 0 37 61 0 0.0264 0.0264 4 13
5 Varia Ionuț Virgil Sprint D96b 0 38 27 0 0:38:27 0 38 0 3 0:41:00 0 37 80 0 0.02662 0.02662 5 12
6 Godeanu Andrei Anton Sprint D23b 0 38 7 0 0:38:07 0 38 58 0 0:38:58 0 37 82 0 0.026644 0.026644 6 11
7 Ivan Bogdan Sprint D49b 0 39 90 0 0.028125 0 39 21 0 0:39:21 0 38 0 0 0:38:00 0:38:00 7 10
8 David Dafinel Florin Sprint D34b 8 88 888 0 0.395463 0 41 64 60 0.07088 0 38 17 0 0:38:17 0:38:17 8 9
9 Bengescu Laurențiu Sprint D52b 0 38 64 0 0.02713 0 39 37 0 0:39:37 0 38 80 0 0.027315 0.027315 9 8
10 Diaconu Andrei Sprint D18b 0 39 47 0 0:39:47 0 40 30 0 0:40:30 0 38 97 0 0.027512 0.027512 10 7
11 Stanciu Alexia Georgiana Sprint D51b 0 39 38 0 0:39:38 0 39 32 0 0:39:32 0 39 12 0 0:39:12 0:39:12 11 6
12 Mirea Mihai Sprint D89b 0 40 80 0 0.028704 0 40 26 0 0:40:26 0 39 69 0 0.027882 0.027882 12 5
13 Farcași Cristian Sprint D4b 0 39 5 60 1:39:05 0 38 93 60 0.069132 0 39 16 60 1:39:16 0.069132 13 4

M

Nr. crt Nume prenume Grupa 
clasa

Nr. con 
curs Antrenament Pe 

nalizari
Timp total 

antr. Timp mansa 1 Pe 
nalizari

Timp total 
mansa 1 Timp mansa 2 Pe 

nalizari
Timp total 
mansa 2 Timp final Loc Pun cte

1 Mateescu Filip M 1b 0 34 40 0 0:34:40 0 33 90 0 0.023958 0 33 70 1 0.024421 0.023958 1 20
2 Pavelescu Matei -Alexandru M 101b 0 35 32 0 0:35:32 0 35 23 0 0:35:23 0 34 56 0 0:34:56 0:34:56 2 17
3 Mateescu Mihai M 10b 0 34 82 0 0.02456 0 34 58 0 0:34:58 0 35 17 0 0:35:17 0:34:58 3 15
4 Ștefan Cezar 17 M 61b 0 34 76 0 0.024491 0 34 94 0 0.024699 0 34 70 0 0.024421 0.024421 4 13



5 Dicu Adrian M 41b 0 36 22 0 0:36:22 0 35 28 0 0:35:28 0 36 1 0 0:36:01 0:35:28 5 12
6 Lăsâi Radu 15 M 45b 0 36 25 0 0:36:25 0 35 70 1 0.02581 0 35 36 0 0:35:36 0:35:36 6 11
7 Oancea George Traian M 6b 0 36 78 0 0.025903 0 35 98 0 0.02544 0 35 79 0 0.02522 0.02522 7 10
8 Turcu Nicholas Ștefan 16 M 8b 0 35 64 0 0.025046 0 36 37 0 0:36:37 0 40 63 0 0.028507 0:36:37 8 9
9 Ivănică Bogdan 15 M 58b 0 36 16 0 0:36:16 0 37 0 0 0:37:00 0 36 58 0 0:36:58 0:36:58 9 8
10 Poiana Radu Nicusor 16 M 46b 0 37 49 0 0:37:49 0 37 56 0 0:37:56 0 36 61 0 0.025706 0.025706 10 7
11 Bracaci George 15 M 125b 0 37 52 60 1:37:52 0 37 34 0 0:37:34 0 36 78 0 0.025903 0.025903 11 6
12 Simion Daniel M 48b 0 36 42 3 0:39:42 0 37 2 0 0:37:02 0 45 69 60 0.073715 0:37:02 12 5
13 Dumitrache Cătălin Florin M 19b 0 37 23 0 0:37:23 0 37 47 0 0:37:47 0 36 8 1 0:37:08 0:37:08 13 4
14 Raileanu Alexandru Teodor M 55b 0 37 4 0 0:37:04 0 38 8 0 0:38:08 0 37 28 0 0:37:28 0:37:28 14 3
15 Panduru Bogdan M 806b 0 36 17 0 0:36:17 0 46 43 129 2:55:43 0 36 34 1 0:37:34 0:37:34 15 2
16 Alexandru Șerban M 21b 0 37 61 0 0.0264 0 37 44 0 0:37:44 0 37 54 0 0:37:54 0:37:44 16 1
17 Bolocan Andreea-Raluca M 11b 0 37 83 0 0.026655 0 38 1 1 0:39:01 0 37 50 0 0:37:50 0:37:50 17 0
18 Dragan Alexandru Gabriel M 22b 0 38 36 0 0:38:36 0 37 65 0 0.026447 0 36 91 1 0.026748 0.026447 18 0
19 Iordache Ana-Maria M 16b 0 38 11 0 0:38:11 0 38 8 0 0:38:08 0 37 88 0 0.026713 0.026713 19 0
20 Oancea Georgel Ghiorghe M 53b 0 37 60 0 0.026389 0 38 7 0 0:38:07 0 38 5 3 0:41:05 0:38:07 20 0
21 Vlad Victor M 78b 0 39 69 0 0.027882 0 39 13 0 0:39:13 0 38 18 0 0:38:18 0:38:18 21 0
22 Onu Alin M 72b 0 38 9 0 0:38:09 0 38 19 0 0:38:19 0 38 77 0 0.02728 0:38:19 22 0
23 David Alexandra 15 M 28b 8 88 888 0 0.395463 0 38 77 1 0.027975 0 38 34 0 0:38:34 0:38:34 23 0
24 Neagu Daniel Lucian M 69b 0 38 46 0 0:38:46 0 38 61 0 0.027095 8 88 888 0 0.395463 0.027095 24 0
25 Ivănică Ioana 17 M 7b 0 40 35 3 0:43:35 0 46 36 0 0:46:36 0 40 11 0 0:40:11 0:40:11 25 0
26 Radu Francisca M 81b 0 41 46 0 0:41:46 0 41 66 0 0.029236 0 40 35 0 0:40:35 0:40:35 26 0
27 Petroșanu Cătălin M 33b 0 40 98 0 0.028912 0 40 57 0 0:40:57 8 88 888 0 0.395463 0:40:57 27 0
28 Incontreo Karina 17 M 25b 0 41 34 0 0:41:34 0 40 62 0 0.028495 0 40 38 3 0:43:38 0.028495 28 0
29 Drăgușin Patrick 15 M 63b 0 41 44 0 0:41:44 0 43 3 3 0:46:03 0 41 5 0 0:41:05 0:41:05 29 0
30 Vasilescu David 14 M 29b 0 45 36 0 0:45:36 0 44 64 0 0.031296 0 42 73 0 0.030012 0.030012 30 0

FEMINA DEBUTANTI

Nr. crt Nume prenume Grupa 
clasa

Nr. con 
curs Antrenament Pe 

nalizari
Timp total 

antr. Timp mansa 1 Pe 
nalizari

Timp total 
mansa 1 Timp mansa 2 Pe 

nalizari
Timp total 
mansa 2 Timp final Loc Pun cte

1 Stanciu Alexia Georgiana Sprint D51b 0 39 38 0 0:39:38 0 39 32 0 0:39:32 0 39 12 0 0:39:12 0:39:12 1 12
2 Stanciu Alexia Georgiana D1 D51 0 40 66 0 0.028542 0 40 2 0 0:40:02 0 39 26 0 0:39:26 0:39:26 2 11

FEMINA AVANSATI

Nr. crt Nume prenume Grupa 
clasa

Nr. con 
curs Antrenament Pe 

nalizari
Timp total 

antr. Timp mansa 1 Pe 
nalizari

Timp total 
mansa 1 Timp mansa 2 Pe 

nalizari
Timp total 
mansa 2 Timp final Loc Pun cte

1 Bolocan Andreea-Raluca M 11b 0 37 83 0 0.026655 0 38 1 1 0:39:01 0 37 50 0 0:37:50 0:37:50 1 20
2 Bolocan Andreea-Raluca A4 11 0 38 24 0 0:38:24 0 37 73 0 0.026539 0 37 93 0 0.026771 0.026539 2 17
3 Iordache Ana-Maria M 16b 0 38 11 0 0:38:11 0 38 8 0 0:38:08 0 37 88 0 0.026713 0.026713 3 15
4 Iordache Ana-Maria A3 16 0 38 26 0 0:38:26 0 37 97 0 0.026817 0 37 65 3 0.02853 0.026817 4 13
5 David Alexandra 15 J1 28 8 88 888 0 0.395463 0 42 56 3 0:45:56 0 38 3 0 0:38:03 0:38:03 5 12
6 David Alexandra 15 M 28b 8 88 888 0 0.395463 0 38 77 1 0.027975 0 38 34 0 0:38:34 0:38:34 6 11
7 Incontreo Karina 17 J2 25 0 41 65 0 0.029225 0 40 96 0 0.028889 0 39 52 0 0:39:52 0:39:52 7 10
8 Ivănică Ioana 17 M 7b 0 40 35 3 0:43:35 0 46 36 0 0:46:36 0 40 11 0 0:40:11 0:40:11 8 9
9 Radu Francisca M 81b 0 41 46 0 0:41:46 0 41 66 0 0.029236 0 40 35 0 0:40:35 0:40:35 9 8
10 Radu Francisca A3 81 0 41 3 0 0:41:03 0 41 30 0 0:41:30 0 40 38 0 0:40:38 0:40:38 10 7
11 Incontreo Karina 17 M 25b 0 41 34 0 0:41:34 0 40 62 0 0.028495 0 40 38 3 0:43:38 0.028495 11 6
12 Ivănică Ioana 17 J2 7 0 41 27 0 0:41:27 0 41 33 0 0:41:33 0 41 18 3 0:44:18 0:41:33 12 5

ECHIPE

Loc Denumirea echipei Puncte
1 IVANICA RACING TEAM 1 101
2 IVANICA RACING TEAM 2 78
3 ACS CARPATHIAN 54


